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Date: 30-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  723   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2184 

 
Recovered Today: 2260 

 

 Death Today: 05 
 

 Active Cases: 30790 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 8.96% R% Recovery Percentage: 55.78% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 75101  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022 : 41892 (55.78%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022 : 2603 (3.47%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022 : 118 (0.16%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 22182  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 20779  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022 : 648784  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 758 177 33970 322 3162 37132 808 

Bageshwar 508 509 18483 64 1692 20175 755 

Chamoli 232 224 20595 71 2177 22772 370 

Champawat 1275 362 25326 36 1460 26786 1566 

Dehradun 7625 8600 166391 602 26969 193360 1998 

Haridwar 6522 7365 187064 199 10884 197948 1082 

Nainital 458 283 34040 95 9939 43979 607 

Pauri Garhwal 1102 1280 33469 167 4381 37850 657 

Pithoragarh 300 448 20240 80 1897 22137 784 

Rudraprayag 325 471 13425 212 1863 15288 105 

Tehri Garhwal 152 444 14859 62 1888 16747 83 

US Nagar 1236 1580 66660 181 7599 74259 858 

Uttarkashi 286 439 14262 93 1190 15452 342 

Total 20779 22182 648784 2184 75101 723885 10015 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 3162 2090 826 3 249 

Bageshwar 1692 1203 428 0 65 

Chamoli 2177 1249 854 1 75 

Champawat 1460 625 818 0 20 

Dehradun 26969 11864 14885 78 277 

Haridwar 10884 6843 3864 11 196 

Nainital 9939 6979 2989 11 30 

Pauri Garhwal 4381 1069 2367 8 944 

Pithoragarh 1897 1244 555 3 107 

Rudraprayag 1863 815 962 0 86 

Tehri Garhwal 1888 814 892 0 189 

U.S. Nagar 7599 6310 1074 3 236 

Uttarkashi 1190 787 276 0 129 

Total 75101 41892 30790 118 2603 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospital No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 78  

Govt. Doon Medical College, 
Dehradun 

2 

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Premsukh Hospital, Dehradun 2 

                                                      Grand Total 5 

  

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               30 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1451 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          120055 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8444104 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7156350 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     219545 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 years 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 25611 380295 328352 6018 6013 9945 9539 12267 4950 401 
Bageshwar 13523 185617 165611 2514 2516 2319 2381 10518 4196 428 
Chamoli 17155 273269 257549 3987 4018 6490 6611 12859 1579 569 
Champawat 10426 182384 166490 2245 2285 7477 7333 8039 285 1917 
Dehradun 78341 1554855 1325034 37235 34731 30635 29056 53005 9295 1431 
Haridwar 55037 1496675 1355504 17780 17587 48431 48320 26705 33568 435 
Nainital 40079 749293 668931 14186 13551 20094 19819 22152 15761 332 
Pauri 27891 448727 366914 7913 7797 7089 6762 15093 6644 414 
Pithoragarh 19886 324697 297223 4093 4074 8311 8348 10090 4136 129 
Rudraprayag 10144 172294 148819 2465 2453 2689 2710 4739 1278 141 
Tehri 25122 396118 342635 6250 6299 4917 5012 14811 1857 2035 
US Nagar 60637 1338078 1221475 12455 12506 34706 33295 17812 24376 951 
Uttarkashi 14015 235239 210293 3461 3476 4991 5028 11455 2028 919 

Total 397867 7737541 6854830 120602 117306 188094 184214 219545 109953 10102 


